
AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT ANALYSIS TE OCT (2015-16) 

 

TOTAL STUDENTS 70 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 37 

DISTINCTION 14 ATKT 33 

FIRST CLASS 10 FAIL 00 

HIGHER SECOND CLASS 08 % ALL CLEAR 52.85 % 

SECOND CLASS 05 % PASS ATKT 100 

PASS CLASS 00   

 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 

 

YEAR WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Percentage  Result 

2013-14 

Percentage Result 

2014-15 

Percentage Result 

2015-2016 

Staff Member 

1 AMA - 83% 92.08 % Mr.A.A.Patare 

2 EM/C-II - 83% 90 % Mr.A.K.Pathak 

3 PE - 83% 78 % Mr.A.S. Pande 

4 EIMT - 100% 95 % Mr.Vijay Kumar 

5 ITM - 91.30% 98 % Mr.M.H.Wagh 

 

LIST OF TOPPERS :  
 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS OBTAINED CLASS OBTAINED 

1 Gaikwad Sachin 585/750 = 78.00% FIRST CLASS WITH DIST 

2 Kadam Amit 580/750 = 77.33% FIRST CLASS WITH DIST 

3 Shaikh Javed 553/750   = 73.33% FIRST CLASS WITH DIST 

 

 

                                                                                          

                                                                                        MR.S.S.Kadlag 

                                                                            Department of Electrical Engg 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number of 

Students Appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Students 

Percentage 

Result 

Staff Member 

1 AMA 70 05 65 - 92.08 % Mr.A.A.Patare 

2 EM/C-II 70 07 93 - 90 % Mr.A.K.Pathak 

3 PE 70 15 55 - 78 % Mr.A.S. Pande 

4 EIMT 70 03 67 - 95 % Mr.Vijay Kumar 

5 ITM 70 01 69 - 98 % Mr.M.H.Wagh 



SUBJECTWISE TOPPERS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                         MR.S.S.Kadlag                                                                     

                                                                            Department of Electrical Engg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number of Students  Maximum Marks Staff Member 

1 AMA 1)Pathak Suman K 

2) Shaikh Javed 

87 

87 

Mr.A.A.Patare 

2 EM/C-II Shinde Mahesh 83 Mr.A.K.Pathak 

3 PE Kadam Amit 75 Mr.A.S. Pande 

4 EIMT Gaikwad Sachin 90 Mr.Vijay Kumar 

5 ITM Pathak Suman K 70 Mr.M.H.Wagh 



                      

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

T.E. RESULT ANALYSIS-MAY-2015-16(MAY2016) 
 

TOTAL STUDENTS 72 TOTAL ALL CLEAR  36 

DISTINCTION 19 ATKT 30 

FIRST CLASS 10 FAIL 04 

HIGHER SECOND CLASS 07 % ALL CLEAR  

SECOND CLASS 01 % PASS ATKT  

    
 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number of 

students 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Students 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 

Staff Member 

1 PS-II 72 20 52 - 72.22 % Mr. Vijay Kumar 

2 CS-I 72 04 68 - 94.44 % Mr. Pande A.S. 

3 UEE 72 01 71 - 98.61 % Mr. Patil R.A 

4 DEM 72 07 65 -  90.27 % Mr. Varade A.S. 

5 EAM 72 06 66 - 91.66 % Mr. Chaugule H.R. 

 

YEAR WISE RESULT ANALYSIS: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Percentage 

Result 

2012-13 

Percentage 

Result 

2013-14 

Percentage 

Result 

2014-2015 

Percentage  

Result 

2015-2016 

Staff Member 

1 PS-II - -    94.20% 72.22 % Mr. Vijay Kumar 

2 CS-I - - 100% 94.44 % Mr. Pande A.S. 

3 UEE - - 100% 98.61 % Mr. Patil R.A /Mr.Rahul 

Sedmakar 

4 DEM - - 100%  90.27 % Mr. Varade A.S. /Mr.Kadlag 

S.S. 

5 EAM - - 100% 91.66 % Mr. Chaugule H.R. /Mr. 

Arun V 

 

LIST OF TOPPERS: 

 

Sr 

No. 

Name of Students Marks Obtained  Class Obtained 

1 GAIKWAD SACHIN PATINGRAV 1173/1500 = 78.20 % FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION 
2 

KADAM AMIT RAGHUVEER 

1167/1500 =  77.80 % FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION 
3 GUJAR YADNESH 

CHANDRAKANT 

1123/1500 = 74.86 % FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION 
 

 

                                                                                              

                                                                                               Mr. Kadlag S.S 

                                                                                                      H.O.D 

                                                                                    Department of Electrical Engg 



AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

T.E. RESULT ANALYSIS-MAY-2015-16(MAY2016) 
 

TOTAL STUDENTS 71 TOTAL ALL CLEAR  37 

DISTINCTION 19 ATKT 30 

FIRST CLASS 10 FAIL 04 

HIGHER SECOND CLASS 08 % ALL CLEAR 52.11 % 

SECOND CLASS NIL % PASS ATKT 94.36 % 

    

 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number of 

students 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Students 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 

Staff Member 

1 PS-II 71 20 51 - 71.83 % Mr. Vijay Kumar 

2 CS-I 71 04 67 - 94.36 % Mr. Pande A.S. 

3 UEE 71 01 70 - 98.59 % Mr. Patil R.A 

4 DEM 71 07 64 -  90.14 % Mr. Varade A.S. 

5 EAM 71 06 65 - 91.54 % Mr. Chaugule H.R. 

 

YEAR WISE RESULT ANALYSIS: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Percentage 

Result 

2012-13 

Percentage 

Result 

2013-14 

Percentage 

Result 

2014-2015 

Percentage  

Result 

2015-2016 

Staff Member 

1 PS-II - -    94.20 % 71.83 % Mr. Vijay Kumar  

2 CS-I - - 100 % 94.36 % Mr. Pande A.S. 

3 UEE - - 100 % 98.59 % Mr. Patil R.A /Mr.Rahul 

Sedmakar 

4 DEM - - 100 %  90.14 % Mr. Varade A.S. /Mr.Kadlag 

S.S. 

5 EAM - - 100 % 91.54 % Mr. Chaugule H.R. /Mr. 

Arun V 

 

LIST OF TOPPERS: 

 

Sr 

No. 

Name of Students Marks Obtained  Class Obtained 

1 GAIKWAD SACHIN PATINGRAV 1173/1500 = 78.20 % FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION 
2 

KADAM AMIT RAGHUVEER 

1167/1500 =  77.80 % FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION 
3 GUJAR YADNESH 

CHANDRAKANT 

1123/1500 = 74.86 % FIRST CLASS WITH 

DISTINCTION 
 

 

                                                                                              

                                                                                               Mr. Kadlag S.S 

                                                                                                      H.O.D 

                                                                                    Department of Electrical Engg 


